
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP C #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - DALLAS, TX

ROUND 13 OF 17 - APRIL 2, 2011

AMA Supercross

ARLINGTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 T. Hahn  721.8961

76 K. Partridge  722.1172

247 T. Parks  623.0203

374 C. Gilmore  323.2134

565 P. Mull  323.5975

85 R. Clark  423.6326

677 J. Hussey  823.6337

212 A. Albers  924.0508

854 L. Powell  424.1709

841 C. Spears  624.73910

384 C. Schlacht  325.17911

523 D. Gills  625.97512

959 J. Rosales  530.61013

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 T. Hahn  711.7821

247 T. Parks  612.6652

76 K. Partridge  312.6703

212 A. Albers  212.7354

677 J. Hussey  413.0015

565 P. Mull  713.0646

374 C. Gilmore  313.0697

85 R. Clark  813.1288

384 C. Schlacht  313.2279

841 C. Spears  813.57410

854 L. Powell  413.66811

523 D. Gills  613.77912

959 J. Rosales  616.40413

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 T. Hahn  717.2001

76 K. Partridge  718.1012

247 T. Parks  1018.6423

374 C. Gilmore  318.9194

85 R. Clark  719.3145

565 P. Mull  319.5016

677 J. Hussey  819.6937

212 A. Albers  319.8288

854 L. Powell  419.9369

384 C. Schlacht  720.68910

523 D. Gills  421.51011

841 C. Spears  821.53712

959 J. Rosales  424.64613
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